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PENNSYLVANIA 

 
ROCHESTER SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 
ROCHESTER , PA 
4/13/2019 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
12 Attended 
M1 RYAN SMITH 96 
M2 MARK R HULL 90 
M3 RICHARD E HUPP 87 
AA1 CLINTON J DICKS 84 
AA2 ERNEST W GRAFF 77 
A1 JOHN M FABYANIC 73 
D1 DAVID PAZAK 77 
D2 DAN BENNETT 74 
D3 DAVE MICKLO 68 
E1 HARRY NORTON 78 
E2 CALE SCHLIFFKA 71 
E3 ALANA R DICKS 37 
SJCH CALE SCHLIFFKA 71 
VTCH MARK R HULL 90 
VTRU DAVID PAZAK 77 
VT3 DAVE MICKLO 68 
SVCH RICHARD E HUPP 87 
LYCH ALANA R DICKS 37 
SSCH HARRY NORTON 78 
 
CALIFORNIA HILL GUN CLUB 
BROWNSVILLE, PA 
4/19/2019 
GOOD FRIDAY 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GOOD 
FRIDAY 
40 Attended 
CH JAMES L PRATT - JR 97 
M1 MELVIN J KUKICH 94 
M2 GREG SACKETT 90 
M3 RANDY S RAIN 87 
AA1 GARY AMORE 87 
AA2 WESLEY R RUSSUM - III 86 
AA3 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 84 
A1 JIM BRITTON 86 
A2 JON C DIFILIPPO 86 
A3 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 85 
B1 MIKE BRITTON 83 
B2 TOM PAVEL 78 
B3 CHARLES R MALLORY 78 
C1 CAMERON J CERNUSKA 85 
C2 RANDALL COSS 78 
C3 MIKE TEPPER 76 
D1 STEVE J CERNUSKA 81 
D2 ARVID KOBOSKY 74 
D3 JAMES D MURPHY 72 
E1 MASON BROWN 87 
E2 SPENCER FEREZA 84 
E3 JACOB STROUD 77 
SJCH MASON BROWN 87 
SJRU JACOB STROUD 77 
SJ3 IVAN PAVICK 76 
JRCH CAMERON J CERNUSKA 85 
JRRU SPENCER FEREZA 84 
VTCH GREG SACKETT 90 
VTRU RANDY S RAIN 87 
VT3 JIM BRITTON 86 
SVCH RANDALL COSS 78 
SVRU LEONARD D HEINO 78 
SV3 TOM PAVEL 78 
LYCH CHELSEA JAVORSKY 62 

 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: GOOD 
FRIDAY 
24 Attended 
CH MELVIN J KUKICH 92 
M1 JAMES L PRATT - JR 92 
M2 RANDY S RAIN 90 
M3 JASON BRITTON 88 
AA1 WESLEY R RUSSUM - III 89 
AA2 GARY AMORE 87 
A1 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 84 
A2 JIM BRITTON 82 
A3 NEIL A BROWN 81 
B1 TOM PAVEL 84 
B2 MIKE BRITTON 80 
B3 TROY SHIELDS 76 
C1 RANDALL COSS 83 
C2 MIKE TEPPER 65 
D1 JAMES D MURPHY 77 
D2 TIMOTHY MALOBERTI 68 
E1 TONY PAYNE 82 
E2 JACOB STROUD 74 
E3 KYLE PAYNE 59 
SJCH JACOB STROUD 74 
VTCH RANDY S RAIN 90 
VTRU GREG SACKETT 86 
VT3 JIM BRITTON 82 
SVCH TOM PAVEL 84 
SVRU RANDALL COSS 83 
SV3 JAMES D MURPHY 77 
 
ROCHESTER SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 
ROCHESTER , PA 
4/27/2019 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
3 Attended 
M1 RYAN SMITH 93 
M2 KEVIN SHEEN 84 
D1 ALBERT L SMITH 84 
VTCH ALBERT L SMITH 84 
VTRU KEVIN SHEEN 84 
 
M & E SPORTING CLAYS 
HAMBURG, PA 
4/28/2019 
SPRING SUPER SPORTING 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING 
SUPER SPORTING 
34 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 98 
M2 MARK J NEFF 96 
M3 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 93 
AA1 ERIC D BIEGLER 95 
AA2 SAMUEL V WALKER 90 
AA3 HENRY CIFUNI 90 
A1 CURT A BENYO 81 
A2 FRANK BRUNO 78 
A3 NED BRUMBACH - JR 77 
B1 TRAVIS TENNIS 93 
B2 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 69 
C1 QUINN T OBRIEN 91 
C2 JOSEPH P KICINSKI, JR. 89 
C3 ROBERT HURLEY 87 
D1 VAHE KZELIAN 75 
D2 MARY A MILLER 74 
E1 GARY CHRISTY 70 
E2 KELLY ZALESKI 64 
SJCH VAHE KZELIAN 75 
VTCH MARK J NEFF 96 

VTRU ERIC D BIEGLER 95 
VT3 STEVE SMITH 91 
SVCH SAMUEL V WALKER 90 
SVRU HENRY CIFUNI 90 
SV3 JOHN CITARELLA 85 
LYCH MARY A MILLER 74 
LYRU CLAIRE HOULIHAN 69 
LY3 KELLY ZALESKI 64 
SSCH NED BRUMBACH - JR 77 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPRING SUPER 
SPORTING 
12 Attended 
M1 STEVE SMITH 43 
M2 SALVATORE ECHEL 42 
M3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 40 
AA1 RYAN G EPLER 31 
A1 FRANK BRUNO 30 
B1 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 35 
C1 QUINN T OBRIEN 39 
C2 RONALD GEOFFRION 35 
C3 ROBERT HURLEY 29 
D1 PETER KOENIG 28 
VTCH STEVE SMITH 43 
VTRU SALVATORE ECHEL 42 
VT3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 40 
LYCH CLAIRE HOULIHAN 35 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
SPRING SUPER SPORTING 
33 Attended 
M1 MARK J NEFF 99 
M2 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 96 
M3 SALVATORE ECHEL 95 
AA1 GREGG BARD 96 
AA2 ERIC D BIEGLER 94 
AA3 GARY ROULSTON 93 
A1 FRANK BRUNO 95 
A2 CURT A BENYO 91 
A3 STEVEN BRUMBACH JR 91 
B1 TRAVIS TENNIS 94 
B2 RICHARD E FRANTZ 84 
B3 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 81 
C1 STEPHEN LIEBERMAN 90 
C2 RONALD GEOFFRION 87 
C3 QUINN T OBRIEN 83 
D1 VAHE KZELIAN 80 
D2 MARY A MILLER 80 
D3 RAY J CLAUSNITZER 76 
E1 LARRY G MCLEAN - JR 72 
E2 KELLY ZALESKI 70 
SJCH VAHE KZELIAN 80 
VTCH MARK J NEFF 99 
VTRU GREGG BARD 96 
VT3 SALVATORE ECHEL 95 
SVCH JOHN CITARELLA 91 
SVRU STEPHEN LIEBERMAN 90 
SV3 SAMUEL V WALKER 89 
LYCH CLAIRE HOULIHAN 81 
LYRU MARY A MILLER 80 
LY3 KELLY ZALESKI 70 
SSCH NED BRUMBACH - JR 70 
 
STONYCREEK SHOOTING CENTER INC. 
BERLIN, PA 
4/28/2019 
STONYCREEK 1-2-3 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: STONYCREEK 
1-2-3 
32 Attended 
M1 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 88 
M2 JAMES L PRATT - JR 85 

M3 JASON BRITTON 83 
M4 RICHARD P KICENIUK 82 
M5 JEFF MCCULLOUGH 82 
M6 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 80 
M7 ROBERT G LONG 79 
M8 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 78 
M9 WILLIAM H SMITH 78 
M10 DAN HIMES 77 
AA1 SHANE CRAWFORD 76 
AA2 JOHN KISSELLA 74 
AA3 TOM HARRISON 70 
A1 JIM BRITTON 80 
A2 ROB TOURNEY 78 
A3 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 76 
A4 CORY W NATCHER 71 
A5 SHIPP A BROWN 70 
B1 JOHN SCARANGELLA 77 
B2 TROY SHIELDS 75 
B3 ANDY SHORT 70 
B4 DAN F GILL 67 
C1 JEFF HARDING 70 
C2 TIMOTHY CROUSHORE 66 
C3 DENNIS JAVORSKY 65 
D1 VLADIMIR VINSHTOK 69 
D2 KATE CRAWFORD 64 
D3 CINDY HARDING 58 
D4 AMY SHOWMAN 54 
E1 CHELSEA JAVORSKY 61 
E2 JIM DIXON 58 
M11 BOB ZEIGLER 74 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: STONYCREEK 
1-2-3 
20 Attended 
M1 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 90 
M2 JAMES L PRATT - JR 85 
M3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 82 
M4 BOB ZEIGLER 81 
M5 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 79 
M6 DAN HIMES 77 
M7 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 76 
M8 JASON BRITTON 76 
M9 WILLIAM H SMITH 74 
AA1 JOHN KISSELLA 76 
AA2 TOM HARRISON 69 
A1 SHIPP A BROWN 71 
A2 JIM BRITTON 67 
B1 ANDY SHORT 76 
B2 JOHN SCARANGELLA 73 
B3 DAN F GILL 70 
C1 JEFF HARDING 61 
D1 CINDY HARDING 64 
D2 VLADIMIR VINSHTOK 53 
E1 JIM DIXON 65 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STONYCREEK 
1-2-3 
37 Attended 
M1 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 93 
M2 JARED A MEYERS 89 
M3 JEFF MCCULLOUGH 88 
M4 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 85 
M5 DAN HIMES 85 
M6 RICHARD P KICENIUK 82 
M7 ROBERT G LONG 80 
M8 WILLIAM H SMITH 77 
M9 JASON BRITTON 76 
M10 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS 76 
AA1 SHANE CRAWFORD 82 
AA2 JOHN KISSELLA 80 
AA3 TOM HARRISON 74 
A1 JIM BRITTON 77 
A2 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 75 



 

April 2019 / Clay Target Nation   Page 2 of 2 

A3 CORY W NATCHER 72 
A4 ROB TOURNEY 68 
A5 SHIPP A BROWN 66 
B1 BILL MEYERS 80 
B2 DAN F GILL 77 
B3 JOHN SCARANGELLA 75 
B4 ANDY SHORT 73 
B5 TROY SHIELDS 69 
B6 JOHN R PECK 64 
C1 TIMOTHY CROUSHORE 73 
C2 JEFF HARDING 71 
C3 NICHOLAS A TRULICK 69 
C4 DENNIS JAVORSKY 65 
D1 CINDY HARDING 70 
D2 KATE CRAWFORD 68 
D3 VLADIMIR VINSHTOK 58 
D4 AMY SHOWMAN 57 
D5 TANNER FRIEDLINE 33 
E1 STEVEN W SHAFFER 67 
E2 JIM DIXON 64 
E3 CHELSEA JAVORSKY 59 
M11 BOB ZEIGLER 66 
 
LAWRENCE CO SPORTSMAN ASSN 
WAMPUM, PA 
4/28/2019 
SPRING 200 SUPER SPORTING 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
SPRING 200 SUPER SPORTING 
78 Attended 
M1 BILL MAYER 181 
AA1 DAN W WILLIAMS 161 
A1 DENNIS C WILLMARTH 163 
B1 THOMAS SUTHERLAND 135 
C1 ANDY MONTE 144 
D1 CHRIS KLINE 146 
E1 EDDIE MERTZ 135 
 


